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
. house and lot. with barn; only

one block from street car line; terms. $200
cash, balance payable monthiy to suit pur-

chaser. D. H. Michaud.
= == = $3 40 BUYS a good double house
THE WEEICS TRARSFERS. o)y and lot on East Congress st ,

Monday.

L‘Dnugher'y to H M McEay, It 8§ blk
25. Merriam's rearrange < 3

B W Dicterto C Peterson. 7.

Smith’s subd Stinson’s div.. ......... 1,600
J M Erickson to L E Engstrom, It 11,

blk 7, Oakville Park. 1400

M Kramer to R Kramer. It 22 and 23,
blk 199, Irvine's add . .
L H Lawson to G A Mattson, lts 4 and
15. blk 8, Warren & Winslow's add. 4,550
E Lemire to L T Leclair. Its 25 and 2
Hersey & Woolsey's add... .. .2
R C Wight 10O Evenson, 1ts 7 and 8
blk 1, Rogers’ add.. .3.366
Bt Panl Investment (‘un.)’mu\ to H ©
Bottstord, Its 20 and 30, blk 11, Dear-
born Park.. .. . 400
R M New port to M h'mu»r s 22 nnd
23, blk 199, Irviue's add.....
H \Hm(h to H R Kittle, w 24 ft ll‘l
Ad(:utrl'm ssubd blk 77, L Dayton’ s
add
M Galvin to John Galvin, it 96. Whit-
acre, Brisbine & Mutlen's subd lis 1
and 2, Leech’s Oatlots .. . 200
¥ C Schneider to A Chase, its 14 and
18, blk 2, Hazel Park.. e
JR \\'r,-uie to M B Harri H o8 7 R
Weide's subdv of blk .\rlmgwu
Hill
Juion Land Coto M B
6, Burlington Heights Div \o
P T Wagner to A V Teeple. It 26, bik 1,
Wagner & Gasser’s add..
W P Snow to H N Harris, w 12 1t 5 a, blk
2, Summit Park . - 2,500
Bt. Prul Real Estate and lmDrmement
( 0 to E E Cledms, Its 24 and 25, blk
5. Cliftondale add..
A Hu'nph"cv toW A Barde 11t 16. blk

.7,500

12 G V Bacon's add e sTeas menny: WU
Total. 10 pieces .........cc.......8831.07D
Tuesaay.
H Mohrto W E Anderson. Its 1, 2, 3. 4,

o and 8§, tlk Dutord’s rearr B. &

A hlmba.l to J Naisstrom, Its 3. 4and

3, blk 33, West St. Paul syn 2. .. 3,000
J F Eisenminger to T E Parker, 1ts 42

and 44, Eisenmioger's G. L..
W H Burns to E M Lawton, ]

rill’s rearr blk 79, West St. Paul P...
3, Syn-

E Lofst 10 S Anderson, 1t 5, blk
dicate 4 -
L E Huntoon to J H Blake
2-~, ndd to Mackubin & M. v §
E Burt!:terty toB A Bristol, It 7, blk 3

Por.laud ............................. 6,500
W F N oltimer to LJ Miss, 1t 7, blk 1,

Syndiecate No. 3.. 20
R HenztoO M Renz, it 10 bik 177 4.

e Loy G R I P G ST 8,000
Capital City Co. to C W Bell, 1t 3. blk

B6 West 8t Pl ... oo oonaricssiimesion 1,300

C Larson to E C Eshelby, It 18, blk 28,
Mackubin & Marshall's_ add .
A L Alness to H P Ancerson, It 2, blk
2, Searle’s add .. Seressassasase BB
A Kradel'to W F Meck, lot 17, dlk 1,
Kradel'sadd.. 200
B I-. Neiler to W E Newman, lou 6 and

7, blk 2, Mounds View park os we MG
. Total, fourteen pieces............828,810
Wednesday.
C W Miiler to H Schemernan, it 8,
Chute Braa > DIvS.. .oz ..ooeoa oot 5
E A Bristol to J Lockey, 1t 7, blk 3,
o ST et e e 5.500

C Quirk to J Maruu, It1, Lawton &
Meyers gL blk 25, McC. .cocceacron s

7 R Weide to E Goode. 1t 11, by 4, J R
Weide's2d ad..

F Lu:mcrl toCB 'l’hursmu. part “its l
blk 41. Rice & Irvine.. =
“Schweder to P O Scho

15, Arlington H..........
A Triesberg to S Erickson, It ¢
subd Stinson's div ..
A Omdahl to H J Boe, It 16, bik 4,
Drake SDOWEY - o rvco o voesss oo oone 7,600
Cap City R E I Co to R Fisher, 1t 2, bIL
911t 9, blk 154. West St Paul........ 3,
H1Boeto P Omdahl, 1t 16.blk 4. Drake
& Dewey.
B H Marshall to S
14 sec 20. town 29.
E R Sargent to H G the nsksndf)
blk 3, Sargent’s ....
7 J Meagher to T Re xr'\m ‘1t 7, blk 1,
Jilson s subd Guerin’s Oat Lots. ... ... 1,000
BE \u]ler to E J Mackey, P
Mo YView Park.. 50
C A Nickerson to 8 Graat, 1t 22, bik 8,

o

Li{a'u' part elo nw

1,720

< i h, its 1 1, ‘2, 19 sn-l :
‘m bik 17, S xmwu. B&R.. 4.5
Beven unpublished

o e ATl R
Thursday.

M_Stenazhl to J Johnson, it 29, C
Weide's subd, blk 34, Arlington
Heights.

A Noren to J Noren, 1t- 8, 10 and 26,
blk 2, Belleview Park

L K Store to J Olson, 1t 17, bk 2 Smne
& Morton’s add.

Piquette to L P Prudhoume, It 7 7, blk
4, syndicate No. 1. .4,500
® J Wharton to N I- gl.mbot, It 11 bik

4. Syndicate No. s cncons vove iy D)
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